
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ISO 9001:2008, 14001:2004 

 

fcgkj 'kgjh vk/kkjHkwr lajpuk fodkl fuxe fyŒ 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

¼fcgkj ljdkj dk miØe½ 

 

 

i=kad%& 

 

fnukad%& 

irk% jktkiqj iqy] if’pe cksfjax dSuky jksM] iVuk & 800001 / Rajapur Pul, 

West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001, nwjHkk"k / Phone :- 0612-2558412 

bZ&esy / E-mail: - mdbuidco@gmail.com,  Website : http://buidco.in 

CIN – U45200BR2009SGC014600 

 

 

 

Corrigendum – 1 

Subject:-  Construction of  Storm Water Drainage System for Various Town Area, Bihar. 

NIT:-  NIT.No- BUIDCo/ Yo-2066/21- 09, Date:- 08.03.2025 

Ref 

No.   

Event Description As per NIT To be read as 

2. 

Date of 

Downloading of Bid 

Document 

From 18.03.2025 to 08.04.2025 up to 05:00 

P.M.  

Through website  :   www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

From 18.03.2025 to 21.04.2025 up to 05:00 

P.M.  

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

3. 
Place & Date of pre-

bid meeting 

Date:-21.03.2025, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, West Boring Cannal Road 

(Rajapur Pul) Patna, Bihar, India, PIN -800 001 

Query may be send only on e-mail id- 

pdhqbuidco@gmail.com up to date 21.03.2025, 

Time 05.00 PM. No Query will be entertained 

after the last date time of submission of queries 

& other than the given e-mail. 

Date:-05.04.2025, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, West Boring Cannal Road 

(Rajapur Pul) Patna, Bihar, India, PIN -800 

001 

Query may be send only on e-mail id- 

pdhqbuidco@gmail.com up to date 

05.04.2025, Time 05.00 PM. No Query will 

be entertained after the last date time of 

submission of queries & other than the 

given e-mail. 

4. 
Last Date and time 

for uploading of bid. 

Date:-08.04.2025 up to 05.00 P.M. 

Through website  :   www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

Date:-21.04.2025 up to 05.00 P.M. 

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

5. 

Last Date and time 

for submission of 

hard copy of EMD  

Date:- 11.04.2025, Time 03.00 P.M Date:- 22.04.2025, Time 03.00 P.M 

6. 

Time & Date of 

opening technical 

bids  

Date:- 11.04.2025, Time 03.30 P.M Date:- 22.04.2025, Time 03.30 P.M 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 
 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo. 

http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
mailto:pdhqbuidco@gmail.com
mailto:pdhqbuidco@gmail.com
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

